
 
 

Central Middle School 

 

FEBRUARY 2019 
 

Friday, February 1 

1.  Band - Honor Band Clinic @ SWOSU in Weatherford 

2.  Wrestling - OK Jr. High State Tournament @Jim Norwick  

Arena 

3.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium 

 

Saturday, February 2 

1.  Band - Honor Band Clinic @ SWOSU in Weatherford 

2.  Wrestling - OK Jr. High State Tournament @Jim Norwick  

Arena 

 

Monday, February 4 

1. 6:00 - 7:15 p.m. – Young Men in Action Mtg., Aux. Gym 

 

Tuesday, February 5 

1.  Pre-ACT for 8th Grade 

2.  3:15 - 4:15 p.m. – Techie Club Mtg., Room N-28 



3.  5:00/6:30 p.m. – Wrestling @ Anadarko 

4.  6:00 – 7:00 p.m. – 8th Grade Pre-Enrollment Mtg. @ LHS 

 

Wednesday, February 6 

1.  8:00 a.m. – FCA Mtg., Auditorium 

2.  2:30 p.m. – Black History Month Celebration – African  

Choir Concert, Auditorium 

3.  3:25 p.m. – Faculty Mtg., Library 

 

Thursday, February 7 

1.  8:00 - 8:25 a.m. – Partner’s Club Mtg., Room N-25 

2.  8:00 a.m. – Young Men in Action Mtg., Aux. Gym 

3.  1:30 p.m. – African American Teen Conference, Library 

4.  3:15 - 3:45 p.m. – NJHS Mtg., Room N-05 

5.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium  

    6.  3:30 – 5:30 p.m. – STARBASE Mtg., Room W-07 

     

Friday, February 8 

    1.  7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. – Band – Pre District Contest,  

Auditorium   

2.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium   

   

Saturday, February 9 

    1.  Academic Team Competition @ Altus - TBA 

 

Monday, February 11 

1. 8th Grade Pre-Enrollment for LHS, Library 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday, February 12 

1. Geography Bee, Auditorium 

2. 8th Grade Pre-Enrollment for LHS, Library 

3. 3:15 p.m. – International Club Mtg., Room W-06 

4. 3:15 – 4:15 p.m. – Techie Club Mtg., Room N-21 

5. 3:30 – 4:15 p.m. – Battle of the Books Mtg., Room N-11 

 

Wednesday, February 13 

1. 8:00 a.m. – FCA Mtg., Auditorium 

2. 3:15 p.m. – History Club Mtg., Room W-13 

 

Thursday, February 14 

        
1. 8:00 a.m. – Young Men in Action Mtg., Aux. Gym 

2.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium 

 

Friday, February 15 

1.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium 

 

Saturday, February 16 

1.  Band – District Solo & Ensemble Concert @ MHS 

2.  Military Child Club – Bingo @ Veteran’s Center 

 

Monday, February 18 

      
           NO School 



Tuesday, February 19 

1. 3:15 – 4:15 p.m. – Techie Club Mtg., Room N-21 

 

Wednesday, February 20 

1. 8:00 a.m. – FCA Mtg., Auditorium 

2. 3:25 p.m. – Building Leadership Team Meeting, Library 

 

Thursday, February 21 

1. 8:00 - 8:25 a.m. – Partner’s Club Mtg., Room N-25 

2. 8:00 a.m. – Young Men in Action Mtg., Aux. Gym 

3. 8:10 a.m. – Military Child Club Mtg., Room W-13 

4. 3:15 - 3:45 p.m. – NJHS Mtg., Room N-05 

5.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium  

    6.  3:30 – 5:30 p.m. – STARBASE Mtg., Room W-07 

    

Friday, February 22 

1.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium 

 

Saturday, February 23 

    1.  Military Child Club – Kids vs Parents Volleyball Game –  

TBA 

 

Monday, February 25 

   
 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday, February 26 

1.  Band District Contest @ Duncan High School 

2.  3:15 – 4:15 p.m. – Techie Club Mtg., Room N-21 

3.  6:00 p.m. – Title I STEM Night, Library 

 

Wednesday, February 27 

1.  6th Grade to OKC Thunder Game 

2.  8:00 a.m. – FCA Mtg., Auditorium 

 

Thursday, February 28 

1. 8:00 a.m. – Young Men in Action Mtg., Aux. Gym 

2.  3:20 – 4:15 p.m. – Drama Club Willie Wonka Rehearsal,  

Auditorium  

    3.  3:30 – 5:30 p.m. – STARBASE Mtg., Room W-07 

 

 


